

City of La Crosse, Wisconsin

## Legislation Details (With Text)

19-0	106	Version:	1	Name:		rosse
Reso	olution			Status:	Adopted	
1/17	/2019			In control:	Common Council	
2/14	/2019			Final action:	2/14/2019	
	Resolution instituting a program whereby the City utilizes the La Crosse Community Foundation to manage its donated funds for various community capital projects.					
Tim	Tim Kabat					
Park Park	1. Amended Resolution 2-14-19, 2. Trane Park Special Project Fund Agreement - executed, 3. Trane Park Special Project Fund Agreement - Rev 2-11-19, 4. Proposed Amended for F&P 2-7-19, 5. Trane Park Special Project Fund Agreement - DRAFT 2-1-19, 6. Resolution, 7. Special Project Fund Agreement, 8. F&P sign up 2-7-19					
Ver.	Action By			A	Action	Result
1	Finance & Personnel Com					Pass
1	Common Council			A	ADOPTED AS AMENDED	Pass
1	1 Finance & Personnel Con					Pass
	Reso 1/17 2/14 Reso man Tim 1. Au Park Agre Ver. 1	manage its don Tim Kabat	Resolution   1/17/2019   2/14/2019   Resolution instituting a primanage its donated funds   Tim Kabat   1. Amended Resolution 2   Park Special Project Fund   Park Special Project Fund   Agreement, 8. F&P sign u   Ver. Action By   1 Finance & Personne   1 Common Council	Resolution   1/17/2019   2/14/2019   Resolution instituting a program manage its donated funds for v.   Tim Kabat   1. Amended Resolution 2-14-19   Park Special Project Fund Agree   Park Special Project Fund Agree   Agreement, 8. F&P sign up 2-7   Ver. Action By   1 Finance & Personnel Com   1 Common Council	Resolution Status:   1/17/2019 In control:   2/14/2019 Final action:   Resolution instituting a program whereby the manage its donated funds for various commu   Tim Kabat   1. Amended Resolution 2-14-19, 2. Trane Park Special Project Fund Agreement - Rev 2 Park Special Project Fund Agreement - DRAF Agreement, 8. F&P sign up 2-7-19   Ver. Action By A   1 Finance & Personnel Committee F   1 Finance & Personnel Committee F	Resolution Status: Adopted   1/17/2019 In control: Common Council   2/14/2019 Final action: 2/14/2019   Resolution instituting a program whereby the City utilizes the La Crosse Community Formanage its donated funds for various community capital projects. Tim Kabat   1. Amended Resolution 2-14-19, 2. Trane Park Special Project Fund Agreement - exect Park Special Project Fund Agreement - Rev 2-11-19, 4. Proposed Amended for F&P 2-Park Special Project Fund Agreement - DRAFT 2-1-19, 6. Resolution, 7. Special Project Agreement, 8. F&P sign up 2-7-19   Ver. Action By Action   1 Finance & Personnel Committee RECOMMENDED TO BE ADOPTED AS AMENDED   1 Common Council ADOPTED AS AMENDED

Resolution instituting a program whereby the City utilizes the La Crosse Community Foundation to manage its donated funds for various community capital projects.